GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN
Department of Information Technology & Communication

No. F9(88)/DolT/Trg/12/m L—Qo;u,/b% Jaipur, Date: o199,

Shri Kamlesh Kumar Sharma
A.C.P. (Dy. Director)
H.C.M. R.L.P.A. (O.T.S.), Jaipur

Subject: - Five Days online Training Programme on “Office Procedure and e-Governance” for DolT&C
Officials from 14-18 Dec. 2020.

Ref.:-  Your Latter No:-13488 Dated 23.11.2020
Sir,

With reference to above cited subject, a Five days online training programme for DolT&C Officials posted at Jaipur is
scheduled from 14-18 Dec. 2020 daily in three sessions from 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM. Following Officials are being

nominated for the online training programme:-

S. | Name Designa- | Department Place Mobile Email
N tion
1 | Shri Chamkaur Singh 1A Doit&C HQ, 9929712885 | chamkaur2885.doit@rajasthan.gov.
Jaipur in
2 | Ms. Chanchal Soni 1A Doit&C HQ, 9694730553 | chanchal.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
3 | Shri Deepak Kumar 1A Doit&C HQ, 9887748653 | deepak8653.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
4 | Ms Angita Verma 1A Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office | Chomu, 7688980899 | angita0899.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
5 | Shri Anil Prajapat 1A Doit&C HQ, 9636406045 | anil6045.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
6 | Ms Anjali Gurjar 1A Doit&C HQ, 9649364150 | anjaligurjar.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
' Jaipur
7 | Shri Ankit Kumar IA Doit&C HQ, 8058122989 | ankitpareek.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Pareek Jaipur
8 | Shri Anoop Kumar A Doit&C HQ, 9873827937 | anoopverma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Verma Jaipur
9 | Ms Arti Meena IA Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office | Sambher | 9413787978 | arti7978.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Lake,
Jaipur
10 | Shri Dinesh Verma 1A Employee State Jaipur 9660327920 | dineshverma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Insurance Scheme
11 | Shri Gaurav Gupta S/O | IA Revenue Courts Jaipur 8946968596 | gauravgupta.doit-
Sh. Laxmi Narayan ri@rajasthan.gov.in
12 | Shri Hansraj Gurjar 1A Registration & Kotputli, | 9660252539 | hansrajgurjar.doit@rajasthan.gov.i
S/0 Sh. Balbeer Gurjar Stamps Department Jaipur n
13 | Ms Jigyasa Soni IA Employee State Jaipur 9694513660 | jigyasa3660.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Insurance Scheme
14 | Shri Jitendra Goyar IA Doit&C Jaipur 9950172324 | jitendragoyar.doit@rajasthan.gov.i
n
15 | Ms Kanchan Gupta IA Employment Jaipur’ 7073450910 | kanchangupta.doit@rajasthan.gov.i
Department n
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16 | Ms Laxmi IA Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office | Phagi, 9529579629 | laxmi9629.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
17 | Ms Laxmi Narayan IA Food Civil Supplies & | Jaipur-li, | 8890313375 | laxminarayan.doit@rajasthan.gov.i
Consumer Affairs Jaipur n
18 | Ms Madhu Agrawal 1A Forest Department Jaipur 8955196766 | madhuagrawal.doit@rajasthan.gov.
D/O Sh. Girraj Agrawal in
19 | Shri Mahaveer IA Chief Minister Office | j5ipyr 8952968838 | mkumawat.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Kumawat
20 | Shri Mahendra Kumar | IA Rajcomp Info Service Jaipur 8058887065 | mkkumawat.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Kumawat S/0 Sh. Lal Ltd.
21 | Shri Manish Yadav IA Urban Development | jaipyr 9660243366 | rjpa201329019732@rajasthan.in
Department
22 | Ms Monika Raj 1A Local Self Jaipur 9509429221 | monika9221.doit@rajsthan.gov.in
Government
23 | Ms Monika Tiwari IA Bureau Of Industrial Jaipur 9414401195 | monikatiwari.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Promotion ;
24 | Ms Mridu Jain IA Rajcomp Info Service Jaipur 9462369700 | mjain.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Ltd.
25 | Shri Mukesh Jat IA Chief Minister Office | Jaipur 7737773913 | mukesh3913.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
26 | Shri Mukesh Kumar 1A Employee State Jaipur 7793807577 | mkumar2.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Raigar S/O Sh. Mool Insurance Scheme
27 | Shri Mukesh Kumar IA Department Of Rural, 9672052039 | mukeshkumarl6.doit@rajasthan.go
S/0 Sh. Mahavir Prosecution Saipur v.in
Prasad
28 | Shri Narendra Singh 1A Election Department | Amber, . | 9414409577 | narendrabeniwal.doit@rajasthan.g
Beniwal Jaipur ov.in
29 | Shri Naval Kishor Biwal | 1A Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Sha.hpura 9660614009 | nkbiwal.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
: , Jaipur
30 | Ms Niharika Bagdi IA Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office | Phulera, | 9782944204 | niharikabagdi.doit@rajasthan.gov.i
Jaipur n
31 | Ms Nisha Khinchi IA Rajcomp Info Service | jaipur 8890269141 | nishakhinchi.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Ltd.
32 | Ms Nisha Yadav IA Transport North, 7424875629 | rjjp201319018700@rajasthan.in
Department Jaipur
33 | Ms Pooja Beirwa 1A Women & Child Jaipur 7240566816 | poojabeirwa2019@gmail.com
Development (lcds)
34 | Ms Pooja Duriya 1A Rajcomp Info Service | jaipyr 8559889396 | poojaduriya.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Ltd.
35 | Ms Pooja Jadoun IA Doit&C HQ, 7891958767 | pooja8767.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur

This bears the approval of competent authority.

(A.M.Deshpande)
Technical Director (PMU)
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Copy for information and necessary action:-
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10.
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13,
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19
20.

21

22. All Concerned

PS to DG, HCM RIPA, JLN Marg, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, Chief Minister Office, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, Forest Department, Jaipur

PSto Principal Secretary, Urban Development Department, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur

PS to Secretary, Local Self Government, Jaipur

PS to Secretary, Women & Child Development Department, Jaipur

PA to Secretary, Employment Department, Jaipur

PS to Secretary, Transport Department, Jaipur

PA to Additional. Commissioner, Food Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs Department, Jaipur

PA to Chief Electoral Officer, Election Department, Jaipur

PS to Commissioner & Special Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur

PS to Commissioner, Bureau of Investment Promotion, Jaipur

PA to Director, Prosecution Department, Jaipur

PA to Labour Secretary, Employee State Insurance Scheme, Jaipur

PA to SDM, Revenue Courts, Jaipur

AL et Rt o

Hsiad it » Negistration and Stamps Department, Jaipur
'ce/OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website), DoIT&C, Jai

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Sharma, ACP (Dy. pj 3 : pur.

RS et br; : :rgctor), HCM RIPA, Jaipur

mbher lake/Phagl/Shahpura/Phulera Jaipur

SA (It. Director)







